GOLDEXAEE—45—)i—) 3H20H 26&YH

3 A20H Good Sunday Racers 2022 GOLDEXAFEE—4—/{—%5 1.120 km
D21 FE 2022/03/20 10:45 . .. . .
#E FARRFR 10:37:55 . .
Lap 3] Laptime s1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap (53] Laptime S1 S2 s3 SpdTr
7 10:51:52.593 48.018 18.405 7.331 22.282 135.0
(56) 3 HIEH SV650X 8 10:52:39.921 47.328 18.029 7.452 21.847 132.4
1 10:46:39.108 46.362 18.044 7.064 21.254 140.6 9 10:53:27.981 48.060 18.339 7.389 22.332 132.4
2 10:47:24.700 45.592 17.509 6.938 21.145 140.3 10 10:54:15.882 47.901 18.209 7.411 22.281 131.1
3 10:48:09.691 44.991 17.405 6.850 20.736 142.9 11 10:55:03.112 47.230  18.023 7.233 21.974 132.0
4 10:48:54.244 44,553  17.218 6.681 20.654 144.4
5 10:51:33.592 2:39.348 18.282 6.975 21.409 117.6 (63) &I%12 Ninja250R
6 10:52:19.357 45.765 17.550 6.871 21.344 142.1 1 10:46:50.427 49.360 19.666 7.754 21.940 125.9
7 10:53:04.408 45.051 17.294 6.763 20.994 142.5 2 10:47:38.583 48.156 18.688 7.386 22.082 127.7
8 10:53:49.324 44.916 17.274 6.828 20.814 143.6 3 10:48:26.182 47.599 18.405 7.348 21.846 128.3
4 10:49:14.019 47.837 18.520 7.270 22.047 127.1
(34) ith EZE i 5E0FET ! KTM690 5 10:50:01.495 47.476 18.457 7.297 21.722 128.3
1 10:46:45.819 47.941 17.902 7.441 22.598 137.1 6 10:50:50.091 48.596 18.640 7.363 22.593 126.5
2 10:47:31.622 45.803 17.522 6.962 21.319 139.2 7 10:51:38.382 48.291 18.984 7.349 21.958 124.7
3 10:48:16.815 45.193  17.351 7.010 20.832 142.9 8 10:52:26.815 48.433 18.880 7.495 22.058 128.0
4 10:49:02.657 45,842 17.475 7.341 21.026 138.8 9 10:53:14.548 47.733 18.563 7.339 21.831 124.4
5 10:49:50.467 47.810 17.443 7.009 23.358 142.1 10 10:54:01.972 47.424 18.426 7.249 21.749 126.2
6 10:50:59.901 1:09.434 24.757 9.943 34.734 116.9 11 10:54:49.357 47.385  18.353 7.267 21.765 127.4
7 10:51:46.688 46.787 18.188 7.151 21.448 136.4 12 10:55:36.787 47.430 18.478 7.182 21.770 127.4
8 10:52:32.764 46.076 18.003 7.077 20.996 137.8
9 10:53:18.624 45.860 17.746 7.083 21.031 139.2 (61) FRHEE £77—400
10 10:54:05.081 46.457 17.856 7.233 21.368 136.4 1 10:46:53.684 49.946 19.379 7.776 22,791 124.4
11 10:54:51.277 46.196 18.095 7.029 21.072 134.0 2 10:47:43.688 50.004  19.147 7.891 22.966 128.6
12 10:55:37.483 46.206 17.966 7.111 21.129 134.0 3 10:49:56.472 2:12.784 19.857 7.984 23.236 105.3
4 10:50:50.768 54.296 21.206 8.452 24,638 123.0
(5) 58 #=E sv650
1 10:47:54.197 51.200 21.611 7.340 22.249 106.5 (27) #k#&RARI GB500
2 10:48:40.164 45.967 17.482 7.126 21.359 139.2 1 10:46:52.551 52.122 20.470 8.130 23.522 114.2
3 10:49:26.502 46.338 17.859 7.136 21.343 1327 2 10:47:43.367 50.816 19.832 7.786 23.198 117.6
4 10:50:14.190 47.688 18.267 7.792 21.629 129.5 3 10:48:33.637 50.270 19.612 7.703 22.955 117.9
5 10:51:00.460 46.270 17.757 7.152 21.361 134.3 4 10:49:23.612 49.975 19.550 7.643 22,782 118.4
6 10:51:46.815 46.355 17.724 7.430 21.201 138.5 5 10:50:13.768 50.156  19.444 7.703 23.009 117.1
7 10:52:33.450 46.635 17.877 7.546 21.212 135.3 6 10:51:04.299 50.531 19.805 7.659 23.067 118.2
8 10:53:19.348 45898  17.450 7.141 21.307 138.8 7 10:51:54.967 50.668 19.632 7.753 23.283 118.4
9 10:54:05.619 46.271 17.632 7.292 21.347 138.5 8 10:52:45.363 50.396 19.544 7.651 23.201 119.5
10 10:54:52.223 46.604 17.871 7.318 21.415 139.5 9 10:53:36.137 50.774 19.676 7.662 23.436 116.9
11 10:55:38.120 45.897 17.555 7.152 21.190 137.1 10 10:54:27.780 51.643 20.577 7.703 23.363 116.9
11 10:55:18.748 50.968 19.956 7.745 23.267 115.9
(38) #hKZ 8 SRX600
1 10:46:39.655 46.412 17.886 7.281 21.245 135.0 (33) &M RZ250
2 10:47:25.893 46.238 17.830 7.084 21.324 133.0 1 10:46:57.262 52.491 19.941 8.218 24.332 113.9
3 10:48:11.929 46.036  17.807 6.964 21.265 1337 2 10:47:48.424 51.162 19.783 7.857 23.522 118.2
4 10:48:58.167 46.238 18.132 7.003 21.103 1317 3 10:48:38.842 50.418 19.495 7.771 23.152 120.0
5 10:49:44.209 46.042 17.848 6.923 21.271 135.0 4 10:49:29.095 50.253 19.658 7.704 22.891 120.5
6 10:50:30.219 46.010 17.974 6.890 21.146 1317 5 10:50:19.795 50.700 19.507 7.794 23.399 121.6
7 10:51:16.659 46.440 18.192 6.957 21.291 129.5 6 10:51:10.030 50.235  19.201 7.663 23.371 121.3
8 10:52:03.311 46.652 18.164 7.058 21.430 131.4 7 10:52:00.571 50.541 19.287 7.801 23.453 122.2
8 10:52:51.400 50.829 20.061 7.737 23.031 1127
(29) EM{ER 690 Duke R 9 10:53:41.917 50.517 19.709 7.688 23.120 120.8
1 10:46:49.184 48.383 18.769 7.565 22.049 133.3 10 10:54:32.560 50.643 19.529 7.791 23.323 122.4
2 10:47:36.519 47.335 18.120 7.407 21.808 137.8 11 10:55:23.006 50.446 19.616 7.620 23.210 116.4
3 10:48:24.191 47.672 18.213 7.389 22.070 137.4
4 10:49:12.727 48.536 19.248 7.227 22.061 139.2
5 10:49:59.950 47.223  17.942 7.340 21.941 141.7
6 10:50:52.984 53.034 22.227 7.775 23.032 141.0
7 10:51:41.217 48.233 18.522 7.169 22.542 131.4
8 10:52:29.146 47.929 18.064 7.520 22.345 140.3
9 10:53:17.189 48.043 18.256 7.529 22.258 135.0
(43) A —Jk Z750GP
1 10:46:59.862 51.712 19.947 7.920 23.845 120.0
2 10:47:49.301 49.439 19.024 7.629 22.786 128.9
3 10:48:37.866 48.565 18.510 7.402 22.653 1327
4 10:49:26.167 48.301 18.368 7.361 22.572 132.7
5 10:50:15.615 49.448 18.386 7.902 23.160 130.1
6 10:51:04.575 48.960 18.189 7.623 23.148 134.3
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